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Workplace Resources
162 Prescott Street
Worcester, MA  01605
Contact:  Claudia Russo
Email:  crusso@wrprltd.com
PH # 508-770-1900

Creative Office Pavilion
One Design Center Plaza # 743
Boston, MA  02210
Contact:  Mike Clancy
Email:  mclancy@cop-inc.com
PH # 617-426-6541

Office Resources
100 Pearl Street
Hartford, CT  06103
Contact:  Harry Gruss
Email:  harrygruss@ori.com
PH # 860-218-2080

OFI
28 Garfield Street
Newington, CT  06111
Contact:  Megan Michalskin
Email:  mmichalski@myofi.com
PH # 860-665-7498

DR Constultants
1337 Black Mountain Road
Dummerston, VT  05301
Contact:  Denny Roberts
Email:  dennyconsult@gmail.com
PH # 802-257-0909

Office Resources
374 Congress Street
Boston, MA  02210
Contact:  Rob Tenaglia
Email:  robtenaglia@ori.com
PH # 617-423-5590

Interscape Commercial Env
960 Main Street
Hartford, CT  06103
Contact:  Josh Hagstrom
Email:  josh@interscape.com
PH # 860-882-5895

WB Mason
59 Centre Street
Brockton, MA  02303
Contact:  Steve Bliss
Email:  steve.bliss@wbmason.com
PH # 508-586-3434

Red Thread
300 East River Road
East Hartford, CT  06108
Contact:  Bill Tagliateia
Email:  btagliate@red-thread.com
PH # 860-528-9981

Rob Romay
220 Chapel Street
Manchester, CT  06042
Contact:  Rob Romay
Email:  robromay@rhlco.com
PH # 860-645-9100

Broadway Office Furniture
90 Tapley Street
Springfield, MA  01104
Contact:  Ron Gordenstein
Email:  ron@broadwayoffice.com
PH # 413-734-9943

Business Interiors by Staples
225 Turnpike Road
Southborough, MA  01772
Contact:  Elaine Wojnar
Email:  elaine.wojnar@staples.com
PH # 774-369-3447

Environments at Work
300 A Street
Boston, MA  02210
Contact:  Ken Patrick
Email:  kenp@environmentsatwork.com
PH # 617-830-5310

BBE Office Interiors
122 North Street
Pittsfield, MA  01201
Contact:  Dan Proskin
Email:  dan@bbeoffice.com
PH # 413-445-5645

Peabody Office
234 Congress Street
Boston, MA  02110
Contact:  Scott Peckham
Email:  
scott.peckham@peabody office.com
PH:  617-542-4895

John Watts Associates
121 Roberts Street
East Hartford, MA  06108
Contact:  Jeff Watts
Email:  jeffw@jwatts.com
PH # 860-291-8585

RV Leonard
1362 Washington Street
Weymouth, MA  02189
Contact:  Jim Athy
Email:  jim@rvleonard.com
PH # 781-331-4086

Lexington Group
380 Union Street
West Springfield, MA  01089
Contact:  Eric Bascom
Email:  eric@lexingtongroupinc.com
PH # 413-788-0789

Red Thread
22 Boston Wharf Road
Boason, MA  02210
Contact:  Mike Faherty
Email:  mfaherty@red-thread.com
PH # 617-439-4131

WB Mason
43 North Road
Windsor, CT  06088
Contact:  Jesse Muldoon
Email:  jesse.muldoon@wbmason.com
PH # 800-262-1622


